

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 16939

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2012 in CRLR No.3422/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAJJAN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 30/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravneet Kumar Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner, let the matter be listed after two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| |(SHARDA KAPOOR)
| COURT MASTER

|